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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-9049 Name: 2016 TWAB meeting Dates

Status:Type: Action Items Passed

File created: In control:2/17/2016 Advisory Screening Committee for a City Attorney

On agenda: Final action:2/29/2016 2/29/2016

Title: Approval of 2016 Meeting Dates:
*Monday, March 21, 2016
*Monday, April 18, 2016
*Monday, May 23, 2016
*Monday, June 20, 2016
*Monday, July 11, 2016
*Monday, August 15, 2016
*Monday, September 19, 2016
*Monday, October 17, 2016
*Monday, November 21, 2016
*Monday, December 19, 2016

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedAdvisory Screening Committee for
a City Attorney

2/29/2016 1 Pass
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